upon verification of eligibility and compliance with the Contest rules, be deemed the Winner of such 
Contest Play. 

9. There will be up to, but not more than, four (4) Contest Plays per each of the up to, but not more than, 
twenty-nine (29) Contest Days in this Contest, for a total of up to, but no more than, one-hundred and sixteen 
(116) Contest Plays in this Contest.    

10. There will be up to, but in no event more than, thirty (30) prizes awarded in this Contest, a maximum of 
one (1) prize to each of the up to, but in no event more than, thirty (30) verified Winners, if any.